



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010404742024

+ **LPA 577/2024**

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOREIGN TRADEAppellant

Through: **Ms. Ginny Jetley Rautray with Mr.
Arnav Tandon, Advs**

versus

KAMAL JIT CHIBBER AND ANRRespondent

Through: **Respondent no.1 in person.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

20.08.2026

%

No time left.

List on 23.11.2026.

DEVENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAYA, CJ

TEJAS KARIA, J

AUGUST 20, 2026

j/sr